TThe new PXR series controllers are the newest additions to Fuji Electric’s trusted line of
temperature and process controllers. They are now packed with features and options acome
in several sizes – 1/32 DIN, 1/16DIN, 1/8 DIN and 1/4 DIN.
These controllers have all the standard features that you expect from Fuji Electric’s superior
controllers, and more. In addition to auto-tuning and fuzzy control, they now come with self-
tuning — an innovation in the control field. It automatically retunes the controller under
certain conditions, without the need to revert to auto-tuning. The standard 8-segment
ramp/soak feature has been expanded to include two patterns that can be linked to create a

SPECIFICATIONS CONT’D
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive    Hudson, MA  01768    Tel. 978 / 368 3600    Fax 978 / 368 3633
ORDERING INFORMATION
PXR3
EXAMPLE   PXR3BEY14VOA1
PXR4 Terminal Cover (option) PXR3 DIN Rail AdapterP X R A B C D 1 E F G A 1
Box A: Front Panel Size
3 = 1/32 DIN (24x48mm)
Box B: Input Signal
T = Thermocouple (°C)
R = Thermocouple (°F)
N = RTD, Pt100 ohm, 3-wire type (°C)
S = RTD, Pt100 ohm, 3-wire type (°F)
B = 4-20mA DC, 1-5V DC
A = 0-20mA DC, 0-5V DC
Box C: Control Output 1
A = Relay contact output
C = SSR or SSC drive output
E = 4-20mA DC output
Box D: Control Output 2
Y = None
A = Relay contact output
C = SSR or SSC drive output
E = 4-20mA DC output
Box E: Alarm Options
4 = None
5 = High/low alarm 1 point
G = High/low alarm 2 points1
Box F: Power Supply
V = Standard (100-240 VAC, 50/60Hz)
B = 24V AC/DC (50/60Hz)
Note: RS485 option comes with Free software, PXR-LITE. RS485 requires signal converter to connect to PC, P/N RSFC24 recommended.
1High/low alarm 2 points not available when control output 2 is selected.
Box G: Additional Functions
0 = None
M = RS485 communication (Modbus)
Q = Retransmission + DI 1 point
R = Retransmission (4-20mA DC)
T = Digital Input (DI) x 2
V = RS485 communications (Modbus)+ DI
ORDERING INFORMATION
PXR4, PXR5,PXR9
EXAMPLE   PXR4BEY14VOA1
P X R A B C D 1 E F G A 1
Box A: Front Panel Size
4 = 1/16 DIN (48x48mm)
5 = 1/8 DIN (48x96mm)
9 = 1/4 DIN (96x96mm)
Box B: Input Signal
T = Thermocouple (°C)
R = Thermocouple (°F)
N = RTD, Pt100 ohm, 3-wire type (°C)
S = RTD, Pt100 ohm, 3-wire type (°F)
B = 4-20mA DC, 1-5V DC
A = 0-20mA DC, 0-5V DC
Box C: Control Output 1
A = Relay contact output
C = SSR or SSC drive output
E = 4-20mA DC output
Box D: Control Output 2
Y = None
A = Relay contact output
C = SSR or SSC drive output
E = 4-20mA DC output
R = Retransmission (4-20mA DC)
Box E: Alarm Options
4 = None N/C
6 = Heater break alarm1,2
G = High/low alarm 2 points
H = High/low alarm 2 points +
heater break alarm1,2
M = Alarm 3 points
D = Remote setpoint3
P = Remote setpoint + alarm 2
points3
Note: RS485 option comes with Free software, PXR-LITE. RS485 requires signal converter to connect to PC, P/N RSFC24 recommended.
1Heater break option not available with 4-20mA output, or with 2 digital inputs, or with RS485 +1 digital input.
2Must order current transformer CTL-6-S or CTL-12 with heater break option.
3 Remote setpoint option not available with RS485 +1 digital input.
Box F: Power Supply
V = Standard (100-240 VAC, 50/60Hz)
B = 24V AC/DC (50/60Hz)
Box G: Additional Functions
0 = None N/C
M = RS485 communication (Modbus)
S = Digital Input (DI) x 1
T = Digital Input (DI) x 21
V = RS485 communications (Modbus)
+ DI1,3
Accessories
CTL-6-S- Current transformer for 1-30A
CTL-12- Current transformer for 20-50A
RSFC24- RS485 to RS232 signal converter
PXR4- Loader Assembly Program loader for PXR4 (can be used for PX series also)
PXR3- Rail Adapter Mounting adapter for DIN rail installation
PXR4- Terminal Cover Terminal block protective cover
Fryer Control
To Keep Oil Temp. Stable
Cooling-Heating
Control
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
Furnace Heat Pattern Control
Ramp/Soak Function